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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34544

Division: 16UB 2nd EAST2

Date: saturday, February 15, 2025

Home: g9 (16U) WFC Fulham

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: wakeMed 05-T

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 09 (16U) NCFCY Silver North
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

09 (16U) WFC Fulham

010
011
013
015
017
018
019
002
020
022
003
033
004
005
051
006
007
008
088
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Mofaqg Mofaq

Thad Hille

Kamren Edwards
Ryan Keelor

Muath Aly

Benjamin Roca

Liam Hammer

Ayush Singh

Newton Ellis

Italo Valdivieso Prado
Sean Velasco
Antonious Esho
Veydant Bose

Sergio Sorrell

Dylan Capozzoli
Andrew Sossomon
Nishith Aryan Palavalasa
Hamza Aly

Ameer Odeh

Raul Lopez Flores

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (16U) NCFCY Silver North

No. Name Goals Misconduct
022 Griffin Bell

025 Cullen Fitzsimmons
032 Justinas Rayo

033 Landon Ryan

034 Gavin Sandner
035 Gavin Sharp

036 Levi Smith

037 Harrison Tunstall
038 Jacob Vargas

039 Maxwell Atwater
047 Braxden Lighthart
050 Elyan Marin

051 Luis Martinez-rivera
058 Laith Yousef

066 Brennan Cleveland
077 Michael Avett

078 Ethan Williams
079 Ethan AuCoin

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




